郑州轻工业学院
[bookmark: _GoBack]2016年硕士研究生拟录取考生名单（能源与动力工程学院）

	序号
	考生编号
	姓名
	录取专业代码
	录取专业名称
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	100796021000111
	郑飞飞
	080705
	制冷及低温工程
	276
	72.9
	60.5
	

	2
	102516210005674
	师渝滔
	080705
	制冷及低温工程
	348
	72.7
	70.5
	

	3
	102166004700011
	李龙威
	080705
	制冷及低温工程
	299
	65.0
	61.4
	

	4
	104626410140642
	刘子扬
	085206
	动力工程
	296
	71.8
	63.0
	

	5
	104626410140638
	刘思蔚
	085206
	动力工程
	331
	73.9
	68.5
	

	6
	104626410140640
	王于曹
	085206
	动力工程
	341
	73.2
	69.7
	

	7
	106116510080240
	王镜儒
	085206
	动力工程
	271
	73.6
	60.0
	

	8
	102526210002022
	常宏旭
	085206
	动力工程
	343
	70.5
	69.2
	

	9
	103376210003253
	田永嘉
	085206
	动力工程
	310
	68.6
	64.0
	

	10
	100546000003592
	徐帅
	085206
	动力工程
	278
	70.3
	60.0
	



